VENDOR

2-WAY COMMUNICATIONS

AASA

ABNEY, MARTHA

ACADEMIC THERAPY PUBLICATIONS
ACCURATE LABEL DESIGNS, INC.
AFLAC

ALL EARS

ALLEN, STEPHANIE

ALMON, DEBRA

AM TECHNOLOGY EDU

AMAZON CREDIT PLAN

AMERICAN DIABETES ASSOCIATION
AMERICAN SCHOOL

AMERICAN TANK MANAGEMENT INC
ANCO SIGN

ANTHEM LIFE

APPLE INC.

APRIL SHOWERS LAWN IRRIGATION
ASCA

AVELLINO, MELINDA

BALL, WILLIAM D.

BARLO SIGNS INTERNATIONAL, INC.
BARRACUDA NETWORKS, INC.
BEAL, JULIE

BELPERRON, PIERRE AND/OR SUSAN
BEN FRANKLIN

BIRCHTREE CENTER, THE

BISHOP, AMBER

BLACKBOARD CONNECT INC.
BLADES, THERESA

BLICK ART MATERIALS

Fremont School District Vendor Payments
July 1, 2013 through June 30, 2014

AMOUNT

1,439.20
877.00
16.78
302.50
408.95
1,500.60
500.00
120.52
88.08
170.00
3,584.17
250.00
170.00
345.00
308.50
3,014.28
3,177.00
280.00
242.00
77.71
180.00
523.30
2,416.00
6,178.95
18,000.00
2,969.87
8,975.25
5,668.65
1,320.00
135.15
1,713.54

VENDOR

BOLDUC, JOSEPH

BOOTH, KELLI J.

BOOTHBY THERAPY SERVICES
BRAINPOP LLC

BRIDLE, JOHN R.

BROWN, SCOTT

BRYANT, SHANNON

BUREAU OF EDUC & RESEARCH
BUTEAU, DENNIS E.
BUTTERFLY & NATURE GIFT STORE
C2G

CAFE SERVICES, INC.
CALLAHAN, WILLIAM
CALLOWAY HOUSE, INC.
CAREY, JASON

CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO
CARRIAGE TOWNE NEWS
CARRIER, JAMIE

CASCIO INTERSTATE MUSIC CO.
CDW - GOVERNMENT INC.
CHAMBERS, MICHAEL R.
CHAMPION AMERICA
CHANNING BETE COMPANY
CHURCHILL SECURITY

CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION
CLASSROOM DIRECT

CLEAN FUELS ASSOCIATES, INC.
CLEARLY SPEAKING

COLLINS SPORTS CENTER, INC.
COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE
COMCAST

AMOUNT

800.00
306.75
8,703.34
145.00
1,498.28
107.77
150.00
450.00
41.20
166.55
202.72
162,417.55
90.00
187.94
27.00
414.64
223.01
29.70
201.94
296.55
59.65
737.10
1,802.75
264.00
711.70
322.73
2,680.48
300.00
1,652.50
830.75
5,567.73



VENDOR

COMFORT STORE, THE
COMMUNITY BRIDGES
CONNELLY, MARY BRIGID
CONNOR, JOHN

CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS
COX-BUTEAU, DR. BETSEY
COYLE, LAURA

CPI QUALIFIED PLAN CONSULTANTS
CRICK SOFTWARE

CRYSTAL ROCK, LLC

CRYSTAL SPRINGS BOOKS
CULLEN, ANNMARIE

DATEL COMMUNICATIONS
DAYSTAR COMPUTER SERVICES
DEC TECH INC.

DELL COMPUTER CO.

DELUXE BUSINESS CHECKS &
DEMCO

DESNOYERS, JENNIFER
DESTINATION IMAGINATION, INC.
DEVELOPMENTAL RESOURCES, INC.
DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY
DISCOVERY EDUCATION
DOBSON, ABIGAIL

DOUBLETREE HILTON
DRAMATIC PUBLISHING
DUROCHER-WENTWORTH, GAIL
EAI EDUCATION

EAR CRAFT MUSIC

EAST COAST SECURITY SERVICES
EASTER SEALS OF NH

Fremont School District Vendor Payments

July 1, 2013 through June 30, 2014

AMOUNT VENDOR
560.00 EASTERN PROPANE GAS, INC.
50.00 EBSCO INFORMATION SERVICES
2,761.25 ECKHARDT & JOHNSON, INC.
49.25 ECOLAB
317.31 EDUCATION INC
2,205.12 EDUCATION RESOURCES, INC.
16.78 EDUCATIONAL INNOVATIONS, INC.
71.00 EDUCATORS OUTLET
625.00 EICHEN, MIKELLA
1,832.12 ELITE PRINTING GROUP
63.85 ELLIS SCHOOL
94.65 ELLIS SCHOOL ACTIVITY ACCT.
192.50 EMERGENCY BATTERY MAINT.
5,470.00 EMERY, SHONA A.
612.00 EMS ABOUNDS
8,060.33 EPS - LITERACY & INTERVENTION
61.65 EXETER ADULT EDUCATION
214.42 EXETER INN, THE
29.70 EXETER LOCKSMITH
290.00 EXETER REGION COOP SCHOOL DIS
159.00 EXPLORELEARNING
135.76 FABRIZIO, BRENDA
1,570.00 FARMSTEADS OF NEW ENGLAND, INC.
136.37 FARRAR, MICHELLE
208.00 FERNANDES, MICHAEL
670.60 FIREHOUSE LEARNING COMPANY
249.65 FITZGERALD, CINDY
498.19 FLAGHOUSE, INC.
34.99 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOURCES
14,805.50 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC.
5,862.62 FORD, KELLY

AMOUNT

1,871.98
500.58
8,794.02
268.72
377.06
425.00
724.68
54.97
292.78
2,448.00
160.00
300.00
1,373.08
8,303.06
200.00
114.62
570.00
200.00
30.00
1,970.00
799.00
489.87
35,749.72
261.42
446.57
5,500.00
1,400.00
2,076.93
4,192.34
2,074.00
83.74



VENDOR

FORSYTH, LISA

FRAIZE, GREG

FREMONT GLASS & DOOR
FREMONT PIZZERIA & RESTAURANT
FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES
GANDER PUBLISHING

GENEST, GINA

GLOGSTR EC, INC.

GOBEIL, DEBORAH

GOUGH, JAMES

GOV CONNECTION, INC.
GRAINGER

GRANITE STATE RURAL WATER
GRAY,DIANE

GREAT BAY UPHOLSTERY CLNG
GROTH MUSIC

HAL LEONARD CORPORATION
HAMPSTEAD HOSPITAL
HARRIS TROPHIES

HARTMANN OIL CO, INC.
HAZELWOOD, BRYN

HEALTH TRUST

HEATH, SAMUEL

HEINEMANN

HERRMANN, JOHN

HERTZ FURNITURE

HOBART

HOLMES, JEFFREY

HOLMES, SARAH

HOPKINS, JOHN

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT

Fremont School District Vendor Payments
July 1, 2013 through June 30, 2014

AMOUNT

59.39
616.63
733.00

3,473.11
2,690.00
1,014.24

64.43
125.00
287.82
136.37

62,781.52
3,491.22
88.00
37.87
2,230.00
535.66
136.09
150.00
52.00
50,083.93
207.46
755,857.40

45.00
428.00
810.43
702.00

1,036.49
112.50
264.85
112.50

1,588.19

VENDOR

HUMAN RELATIONS MEDIA
INFOSOURCE, INC. (SimpleK12)
INSTITUTE FOR EDUCATIONAL DEV
INTERIM HEALTH CARE

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
INZENGA, ANDREW

IXL LEARNING

JOHNSON, LINDA

JOHNSON, ROBERT A.

JOYCE, BRUCE

KANE, KRISTINE

KAPLAN SCHOOL SUPPLY
KARPMAN, DIANNE

KAZAN, ELIZABETH

KEANE, IDA

KENNEY, LAUREN

KIDD, DAWN

KIMBALL, HANNAH E.

KITT, TAMMY L.

KNAPP, RUTH

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLU
KREBS, SARAH

KRUSEN, DANIELLE

LABRIE PROPERTY MAINT
LAKESHORE LEARNING
LANGUAGE, LITERACY & LEARNING
LATHROP, NANCY

LAWSON GROUP; LTD, THE SCOTT
LEARNING RESOURCES, INC.
LEARNING SKILLS ACADEMY
LEBEAU, COLLEEN

AMOUNT

107.45
344.00
229.00
16,462.00
171.90
45.00
140.00
29.70
270.00
45.00
80.18
475.68
536.57
628.81
249.95
46.61
916.11
135.00
216.00
49.25
1,282.00
204.12
325.00
4,476.88
2,840.71
585.00
49.25
850.00
90.84
48,732.35
558.54



VENDOR

LEE, ROBIN

LEFEBVRE INSURANCE

LEGERE, LOUIS JAMES
LEVEILLE, KATHLEEN
LEVESQUE, FAITH

LEWIS, DAWN

LHS ASSOCIATES INC.

LIFE SAVERS, INC.

LIGHTSPEED TECHNOLOGIES
LINGUI SYSTEMS

LITERACY FOR ALL

LOWES

LRP PUBLICATIONS
LUSIGNANT, ERICJ.

LYNEHAN, SUE

M D STETSON COMPANY
MACEACHERN, IRMAYY.
MACMAHON, GEORGE S.
MADISON-GIROGI, AMY
MAGNATAG - VISIBLE SYSTEM
MAHER, LEIGHANN
MARGGRAF, LISA

MARSHALL, MICHAEL K.
MARZANO RESEARCH LABORATORY
MASTRO, JIM

McCOY EDUCATIONAL CONSULTING
MCFARLANE, BETH

MCGRAW HILL-WRIGHT GROUP
MCGRAW-HILL SCHOOL ED HOLD
MCGREGOR MEMORIAL EMS
MCKEON, MELISSA

Fremont School District Vendor Payments
July 1, 2013 through June 30, 2014

AMOUNT

777.04
575.00
135.00
29.70
39.60
99.33
948.50
124.80
1,058.56
89.95
350.00
42,896.00
250.00
270.00
12.50
16,640.22
395.18
300.00
37.30
193.02
71.00
379.23
50.00
313.50
2,361.60
2,617.60
18.50
7,342.97
8,577.75
270.00
1,864.25

VENDOR

McMAPS.COM

MEDFORD ELECTRONICS
MILNER, CHRISTOPHER

MILNER, MAURA M.

MONARCH SCHOOL OF NE

MOZY INC.

MSB

MT. WASHINGTON RESORT
MURDOCK, CATHERINE R.

MUSIC FIRST EXPRESS

MUSIC IN MOTION

MYLONAS, TOULA

NAMI NH

NASCO SCIENCE

NASN

NASSP

NAT'L ASSOC OF MUSIC ED

NAT'L COUNCIL of TEACHERS of MATH
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC EXPLORER
NEA-NH

NE LEAGUE OF MID SCHOOLS
NEW HAMPSHIRE STATE LIBRARY
NH MUNICIPAL ASSOCIATION, LLC
NH RETIREMENT SYSTEM

NH SCHOOL ADMIN ASSOC

NH SCHOOL NURSE ASSOCIATION
NHAHPERD

NHASCD

NHASEA

NHASP

NHCSS

AMOUNT

289.00
1,975.00
67.50
80.18
105,970.75
225.33
6,332.58
566.26
41.20
208.48
938.29
396.87
250.00
839.63
270.50
125.00
127.00
144.00
143.55
70.00
480.00
600.00
40.00
2,474.02
260.00
70.00
120.00
210.00
1,190.00
5,529.00
480.00



VENDOR

NHDES

NH-DI

NHSAA

NHSBA

NHSCA

NIMCO, INC.

NORMANDIN, HEATHER
NORTHEAST RECORD RETENTION
NORTHWAY BANK

NORTHWEST EVALUATION ASSOC
NP-TEK

NRT BUS, INC.

NSTA.org

OLMS, MELISSA

OMNI GROUP, THE

ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY
OTICON PEDIATRICS

OUELLETTE, YYONNE

PAGE MS CCCSLP, AMANDA S JOSIAH
PALMER GAS / ERMER OIL

PAR

PARTS & PIECES UNLIMITED
PATTERSON MEDICAL

PEAP

PEARSON

PEARSON ASSESSMENTS

PENNY - PETTY CASH ONLY, SUSAN
PENNY, SUSAN M.

PEOPLE'S UNITED BANK

PERRY, NANETTE

PERRY, SUSAN

AMOUNT

132.00
250.00
4,050.00
13,045.43
155.00
100.50
1,664.55
505.44
14,306.41
2,324.50
181.89
427,384.00
245.00
324.62
1.00
92.99
255.00
566.97
1,550.00
2,839.01
974.36
795.00
1,139.72
51.00
2,845.21
534.96
828.13
1,378.86
282,625.00
40.21
6,150.02

Fremont School District Vendor Payments
July 1, 2013 through June 30, 2014

VENDOR

PESI

PHILLIPS, THE LAW OFFICE OF WILLI
PINKERTON ACADEMY
PIPITONE, SUSAN

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL
PITNEY BOWES INC.

PLODZIK & SANDERSON
POPLIN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
POPPLER'S MUSIC
PORTSMOUTH NEUROPSYCH
POSTMASTER

POTTER, KENNETH E.
PREHISTORIX

PREMIER SCH AGENDAS,INC.
PRIMEX

PRO-ED

PROVIDER ENTERPRISES
PSYCHOLOGICAL CORP.
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
QUINN, JOSEPH

RAM PRINTING INC.

RAND, ELIZABETH M.
RAYMOND SCHOOL DISTRICT
REALLY GOOD STUFF

RED RIBBON RESOURCES
REGIONAL SERVICES & EDUCATION
REMEDIA PUBLICATION
RESOURCES FOR READING
RHYTHM TREE LLC, THE
RIFTON EQUIPMENT

RITE AID PHARMACY

AMOUNT

947.97
16,130.47
10,292.49
602.58
1,374.84
2,962.70
16,241.00
21,048.00
190.67
3,150.00
1,874.54
14,267.50
245.00
1,419.00
43,594.94
412.50
190,243.15
1,260.27
47,223.28
45.00
261.55
41.20
14,066.61
1,193.80
255.09
41,916.60
33.97
437.01
3,070.00
3,348.75

605.04



VENDOR

RIVERSIDE PUBLISHING
RIVIER UNIVERSITY
ROBERSON, DAWN
ROSENCRANTZ & SONS, JAMES R.
S.AS.S.

SABALEWSKI, KERRY O'BRIEN
SACRED HEART SCHOOL
SADLER, DEBORAH

SAEDC

SAFINA, F. JOHN

SALEM SCHOOL DISTRICT
SANBORN REG. SCHOOL DISTRICT
SANDSTROM, BONNIE
SARGENT-WELCH

SCHEDULE STAR

SCHEIN, HENRY

SCHOCK PROOF SHIPPING
SCHOLASTIC INC

SCHOOL HEALTH CORP.
SCHOOL KIDS HEALTHCARE
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY
SCHOOL OUTFITTERS
SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC.
SchoolLaw.com
SCHOOLSPRING INC
SCHREIBER, KATHERINE

SDE REGISTRATIONS
SEACOAST ANALYTICAL SVC.
SEACOAST EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
SEACOAST LEARNING COLLAB
SPDC

Fremont School District Vendor Payments
July 1, 2013 through June 30, 2014

AMOUNT

1,586.80
1,539.00
11,078.00
202.86
500.00
84.04
500.00
227.62
50.00
2,241.15
697.00
3,784,700.58
49.83
93.90
300.00
999.30
47.50
327.05
157.87
299.21
235.64
1,776.10
1,540.61
467.00
99.00
227.62
2,783.00
520.00
23,671.88
66,381.29
200.00

VENDOR

SEACOAST TRACK LEAGUE
SERESC Professional Dev'l Ctr.
SHANNON, DAVID

SHEAFF, NICOLE

SIMPLEX GRINNELL

SMITH, ANDREA F.

SMITH, CARLA J.

SMITH, CARLA L.

SMITH, TAMI D.

SNAP / PROF. SOFTWARE
SOARES, ANNMARIE

SOCIAL THINKING PUBLISHING
SOKUL JR, VICTOR P.
SOLUTION TREE

SOULE, LESLIE, KIDDER,
SOUTH, JESSICA

SPC

SPECIAL EVENTS OF NEW ENGLAND
SPORTS ILLUSTRATED

SPORTS NUTRITION WORKSHOP
STAPLES

STATE OF MAINE

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
STATE OF NH - CRIMINAL RECORDS
STEVE SPANGLER SCIENCE
STOELTING

STRAFFORD LEARNING CENTER
SunGuard K-12 EDUCATION
SUPER DUPER SCHOOL CO.
SUPERIOR FIRE PROTECTION
SYSCO FOOD SERVICES

AMOUNT

95.00
2,100.81
45.00
227.62
780.00
14.05
3,413.11
44421
29.70
284.00
29.70
454.50
150.00
1,999.00
41,116.40
59.39
10,009.96
620.00
21.98
150.00
5,366.67
2,507.03
250.00
1,739.00
380.84
134.14
5,175.93
382.37
541.78
2,636.49
852.18



VENDOR

TAYLOR, WILLIAM R.
TEACHER CREATED RESOURCES
TEACHER DISCOUNT
TEACHING STRATEGIES FOR EC
THOMAS, JENNIFER

THOMPSON'S SEWER SERVICE, INC.

TIDAL COMMUNICATIONS.LLC
TOTTEN, DOUGLAS

TRAINING WHEELS

TREND ENTERPRISES

TRI STATE FIRE PROTECTION
TRUSTEES OF THE TRUST FUNDS
TURKINGTON, CYNTHIA
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
TYPING PAL

UNH

UNH

UNION LEADER CORP.
UNIVERSAL RECYCLING
UNIVERSITY CAP & GOWN

Fremont School District Vendor Payments
July 1, 2013 through June 30, 2014

AMOUNT

90.00
45.96
364.88
479.15
196.61
1,650.00
4,628.44
104.13
1,155.00
34.77
1,252.00
10,000.00
359.00
4,292.22
560.00
298.00
199.00
227.88
113.00
622.05

VENDOR

UNIVERSITY OF NEW ENGLAND
UPS

UPTON & HATFIELD LLP
VERIZON WIRELESS

VISUAL TECH APPLICATION
WAVELENGTH, INC.

WEB BY IRIS, LLC

WEITZELL, RONALD

WELLS, LEEANN

WESTERN PSYCHOLOGICAL SERV
WHITEHOUSE, KATHRYN
WICKED GOOD SOFTWARE
WINDOW WITHIN
WORTHINGTON DIRECT
YOUNG, JAMES

YOUTHLIGHT, INC.

TOTAL VENDOR PAYMENTS

AMOUNT

6,000.00
54.99
2,767.84
167.49
649.00
240.00
3,918.56
90.00
69.45
379.50
49.25
4,625.00
8,309.00
392.09
90.00
37.85

$6,823,277.44



